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BAR%E (HE) +20°C, 24 V DC
TieEE 10 ... 30 V DC (Supply Class 2)
TEHER (&KX) 30 mA
MR RSB 500 V
R vARS 55 mm
SMERYT 100 x 80 x 10 mm
HERE 80 mm
NESE 100 mm
INEEE 10 mm
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FFRHHi pnp, 200 mA, NO/NG, aT{]li
EERE (]X) 2.8V
HIR LED
i) ast
TEH TEIH
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+20°C, 24V DC
20 kLx

80 mm

@ 3.0 mm
0.2mm
BBfuit

300 Hz

-10 ... +60 °C
IP 67
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